
Graduate Curriculum Committee (GCC) 

2023 – 2024  
Meetings and Proposal Due Dates* 

Meetings are held once a month on the 1st Thursday of the month  
from 12:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. virtually (online) via Teams 

* Proposals for course and program additions, changes, and deletions that are subject to action by the Graduate 
Curriculum Committee must be in the Course Leaf workflow queue of the GCC Chair with appropriate 

department and school/college approvals three weeks before the meeting date. 

MEETING DATES PROPOSAL DUE DATES* 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 
(Committee Orientation Only) 

N/A 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 August 17, 2023 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 September 14, 2023 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 October 12, 2023 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 November 16, 2023 
 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 January 11, 2024 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 February 15, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 March 14, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 
 

  

April 4, 2024 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 
(2023 - 2024 Academic Year Debriefing Meeting) 

N/A 

 


